PROGRAM SCHEDULE

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 6

Time

8:30 am-
3:00 pm

4:00-
7:00 pm

Topic

Perioperative Crisis Management
Simulation Workshop

Includes MOCA 2.0° Part 4 Improvement in
Medical Practice credits

Conference Registration

THURSDAY, MARCH 7

Time
6:30 am

7:00 am
7:15 am
8:15 am
9:15 am

10:15 am
4:00 pm

4:30 pm

5:30 pm

6:30 pm

Topic
Continental Breakfast & Exhibits
Introductory Remarks

What's New: Myocardial Injury after
Non-Cardiac Surgery

Anesthesia and Neurodevelopment

Reducing Perioperative Pulmonary
Complications

Recess
Refreshments and Exhibits
Fluid Mythology

Anesthesia for Head & Neck
Surgery: A New Subspecialty with
Difficult Airways, Shared Airways,
and Emerging Technologies

Adjourn

FRIDAY, MARCH 8

Time

6:30 am

7:00 am

8:00 am

9:00 am

Topic
Continental Breakfast & Exhibits

Updates on Thromboprophylaxis
in Pregnancy and Post-Partum
Hemorrhage

Don’t Get Admitted—Seriously.

Veno-Venous Extracorporeal
Membrane Oxygenation for
Refractory Respiratory Failure

Course #19-801-05

Presenter

Vincent Miller, MD;

Amy Odefey, MD;
Rebecca Evans, MD; and
Robert Hieronimus, MD

Presenter

Drs. Fisher and Williams
Stephen D. Surgenor, MD
Graham T.Bell, MB, ChB

S. Patrick Bender, MD

Simon C. Hillier, MD

William K. Hart, MD

Presenter

Lydia S. Grondin, MD

Andreas H. Taenzer, MD

F. Louis Kirk, MD

FRIDAY, MARCH 8

Time

10:00 am

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

5:30 pm

6:30 pm

Topic
Recess
Refreshments and Exhibits

Ultrasound Guided Regional
Anesthesia for Breast Surgery

Risks of Pediatric Anesthesia

Adjourn

SATURDAY, MARCH 9

Time

6:30 am

7:00 am

8:00 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

5:30 pm

6:30 pm

Topic
Continental Breakfast & Exhibits

Current Issues in Opioid-Based Pain
Management**

Trauma Anesthesia in 2019

Conduction Blockade: A Vermont
Smorgasbord

Recess
Refreshments and Exhibits

The Olga Torbin Memorial Lectureship:
Presented by the Senior Anesthesia

Resident Winner of Best Grand Rounds

2018-2019
The 24th Annual Johns’ Fund
Lectureship: Should Enhanced Recovery

be the Standard of Care?

Reception - Families Welcome

SUNDAY, MARCH 10

Time

7:30 am

8:00 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

Topic
Continental Breakfast and Exhibits
Pediatric Pain Management**

Opioid Prescribing: Have all these
Regulations made an Impact?*

Conference Adjourns

Presenter

Michael D. Herrick, MD

Emmett E. Whitaker, MD

Presenter

James E. Wolf, MD
Lyle P. Gerety, MD

Kevin Abnet, MD

Tong J. (TJ) Gan, MD

Presenter

Emily L. Stebbins, MD

Carlos A. Pino, MD

*This talk has been approved for 1 credit in Prescribing Controlled Substances.
**This talk has been approved for 1 credit in Hospice, Palliative Care, Pain Management.





