PROGRAM SCHEDULE

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 6

Time	Topic	Presenter
8:30 am- 3:00 pm	Perioperative Crisis Management Simulation Workshop Includes MOCA 2.0® Part 4 Improvement in Medical Practice credits	Vincent Miller, MD; Amy Odefey, MD; Rebecca Evans, MD; and Robert Hieronimus, MD
4:00- 7:00 pm	Conference Registration	

THURSDAY, MARCH 7

Time	Topic	Presenter
6:30 am	Continental Breakfast & Exhibits	
7:00 am	Introductory Remarks	Drs. Fisher and Williams
7:15 am	What's New: Myocardial Injury after Non-Cardiac Surgery	Stephen D. Surgenor, MD
8:15 am	Anesthesia and Neurodevelopment	Graham T. Bell, MB, ChB
9:15 am	Reducing Perioperative Pulmonary Complications	S. Patrick Bender, MD
10:15 am	Recess	
4:00 pm	Refreshments and Exhibits	
4:30 pm	Fluid Mythology	Simon C. Hillier, MD
5:30 pm	Anesthesia for Head & Neck Surgery: A New Subspecialty with Difficult Airways, Shared Airways, and Emerging Technologies	William K. Hart, MD
6:30 pm	Adjourn	

FRIDAY, MARCH 8

Time	Topic	Presenter
6:30 am	Continental Breakfast & Exhibits	
7:00 am	Updates on Thromboprophylaxis in Pregnancy and Post-Partum Hemorrhage	Lydia S. Grondin, MD
8:00 am	Don't Get Admitted—Seriously.	Andreas H. Taenzer, MD
9:00 am	Veno-Venous Extracorporeal Membrane Oxygenation for Refractory Respiratory Failure	F. Louis Kirk, MD

Course #19-801-05

FRIDAY, MARCH 8

Time	Topic	Presenter
10:00 am	Recess	
4:00 pm	Refreshments and Exhibits	
4:30 pm	Ultrasound Guided Regional Anesthesia for Breast Surgery	Michael D. Herrick, MD
5:30 pm	Risks of Pediatric Anesthesia	Emmett E. Whitaker, MD
6:30 pm	Adjourn	

SATURDAY, MARCH 9

Time	Topic	Presenter
6:30 am	Continental Breakfast & Exhibits	
7:00 am	Current Issues in Opioid-Based Pain Management**	James E. Wolf, MD
8:00 am	Trauma Anesthesia in 2019	Lyle P. Gerety, MD
9:00 am	Conduction Blockade: A Vermont Smorgasbord	Kevin Abnet, MD
10:00 am	Recess	
4:00 pm	Refreshments and Exhibits	
4:30 pm	The Olga Torbin Memorial Lectureship: Presented by the Senior Anesthesia Resident Winner of Best Grand Rounds 2018-2019	
5:30 pm	The 24th Annual Johns' Fund Lectureship: Should Enhanced Recovery be the Standard of Care?	Tong J. (TJ) Gan, MD
6:30 pm	Reception – Families Welcome	

SUNDAY, MARCH 10

Time	Topic	Presenter
7:30 am	Continental Breakfast and Exhibits	
8:00 am	Pediatric Pain Management**	Emily L. Stebbins, MD
9:00 am	Opioid Prescribing: Have all these Regulations made an Impact?*	Carlos A. Pino, MD
10:00 am	Conference Adjourns	

^{*}This talk has been approved for 1 credit in Prescribing Controlled Substances.
** This talk has been approved for 1 credit in Hospice, Palliative Care, Pain Management.